SECOND NOTICE: CORPORATION WILL BE DISSOLVED ON OR AFTER AUGUST 7, 1996.
AMOUNT DUE ON OR BEFORE 8/7/96: \$225 (IF DISSOLVED, MINIMUM AMOUNT DUE TO REINSTATE: \$375.)

**PROFIT** CORPORATION ANNUAL REPORT



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Sandra B. Mortham Secretary of State

ANNUAL REPO	F
1996	

DOCUN 1. Corporation	1996 MENT # P94000	DIVISION OF DIVISI	COMPORATIONS		
	VED AIR PARTS CO., INC.		' /	F (ATHERI HIB IAM) AIRN ABIN TAMI	Bikk Bakka ahlak lalak kalik bahik biak kabi
Principal Place of Business Mailing Address					
1791_BLOUN	LBO.	-1791 BLOUNT TID-			
<del>-#1007</del>	_	<del></del>			
PUMPARU K	EACH FL 33069	POMPANO DEACH FL	- 33(03*	3. Date incorporated or Qualified 09/16/1994	3a. Date of Last Report
2. Principal Pla	ace of Business	2a. Mailing Address			05/01/1995 OS65578 Applied For
APPR	OVER AIR NASS	26 APPROVE	D AIR PARTS V. 20th Ave.	-APPLIED FOR	Not Applicable
9 <b>004</b>	8 N.W. 20th Ave.	Fort Lauden	v. 20th Ave. dale, FL 33309	5. Certificate of Status Desired	\$8.75 Additional Fee Required
Fort La	uderdale, FL 33309	City & State		Election Campaign Financing     Trust Fund Contribution	\$5.00 May Be Added to Fees
Zip 24	Country 25 USA	Ζιρ <b>29</b>	Country SA	8. This corporation has liability for in Florida Statutes	ntangible tax under s. 199.032. Yes
	9. Name and Address of Current	Registered Agent	81 Name	10. Name and Address of New Re	gistered Agent
11. Pursuant to	othe provisions of Sections 607,0502 gigistered agent, or both, in the State on familiar with, and accept the obligate	if Florida. Such change was	authorized by the corporat	poration submits this statement for the pu tion's board of directors. I hereby accept	FL 85 Zip Code irpose of changing its registered the appointment as registered
SIGNATURE .					
12.	Signature Typed or primed name of registered agent OFFICERS AND		IDTE Registered Agent signature request.  13.	ured when reinstaling?  ADDITIONS/CHANGES TO OFFICE	DATE CERS AND DIRECTORS IN 12
TITLE	DPS	DELETE	41705	175	Change Addition
NAME STREET ADORESS	GRIEME, STEPHEN		1.2 NAME 1.3 STREET ADDRESS	GRIENE, STEPHEN 6848 NW 29 TH AV FT. LAUDERDALE, F	
CITY-ST-ZIP	-1701 BLOUNT RD #1007 POMPANO BEACH FL 33089		1.4 CITY - ST - ZIP	FT. LAUDERDALE, +	TL 33309
TITLE	- <del>DVT</del>	DELETE	2 1 THLE		Change Addition
NAME STREET ADDRESS	- GRIEME, JOANNE -1701-BLOUNT-RD #1007		2 2 NAME 2 3 STREET ADDRESS		
CITY-ST-ZIP	POMPANO-BEACH FL 33089	1	2 4 CITY - ST-ZIP		
TrTLE		DELETE	3 1 TITLE		Change Additio
NAME STREET ADDRESS			3 2 NAME 3 3 SYREET ADDRESS		
CHTY-ST-ZIP			3.4 CITY - ST - ZIP		
TITLE		DELETE	4 1 TITLE		Change Additio
NAME STREET ADDRESS			4 2 NAME 4 3 STREET ADDRESS		
CITY-ST-ZIP			4.4 CITY - ST - ZIP	and the second s	
TITLE		DELETE	51 TITLE		Change Addition
NAME STREET ADDRESS			5.2 NAME 5.3 STREET ADDRESS		
CITY - ST - ZIP			5 4 CITY - ST - ZIP		
TITLE	1	DELETE	6 1 TITLE		Change Additio
NAME STREET ADDRESS	A/		6.2 NAME 6.3 STREET ADDRESS		
CITY-ST-ZIP			6.4 CITY - ST - ZIP		
14. I do hereb further cer made und	by certify that the information supher rtify that the information indicated in the oath, that I am an officer or during ame appears in Block 12 or Block I.	with this filing is voluntarily this annual report or supple r of the corporation or the re dhanged, or on an atlachin	furnished and does not qui mental annual report is true eceiver or trustee empower nent with an address.	alify for the exemption stated in Section 1 and accurate and that my signature sha ed to execute this report as required by 0	.19 07(3)(k), Florida Statutes I II have the same legal effect as if Chapter 617, Florida Statutes, and
SIGNAT	URE: SIGNATURE AND TYPE OF	HINTED NAME OF SIGNING OFFI	then 4671 en	re, thes 7/2/96	7) 9 97 / 9200